Mid-State Conference @ Decatur Central

SCORKS
1. Franklin Community HS 47 5. Whiteland HS 136
| 2. Greenwood HS 60 6. Decatur Central HS 139
| 3. Plainfield HS 66 7. Mooresville HS 175 |
4, Martinsville HS 84
WOMEN'S GIRLS VARSITY 5K
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM ULTS PTS
1. SUTTON KNAPP Decatur Central HS 317 19 L1 1
2. KYLEIGH BROWN Franklin Community HS 324 19:55.2 2
3. ASHLEY KRULIK Martinsville HS 390 20:04.0 3
4, EKEYLIE CASON Plainfield HS 368 20:14.0 4
5.  AMY HICKS Greenwood HS 346 20:18.1 5
o. BRYNN OLINGER Plainfield HS 375 20:23.2 5]
7. DAYSHAH DURHAM Whiteland HS 382 20:23.8 7
B. JORDAN UNVERSAW Greenwocod HS 349 20:24.2 R
9. HALI PARKER Franklin Community HS 336 20:33.8 9
10. MEAGAN HASH Franklin Community HS 330 20:38.7 10
11. ABBY HURIT Franklin Community HS 331 20:46.2 11
12. SOPHI WESTON Sreenwood HS 351 1.8 12
13. AMY JUSTUS Plainfield HS 374 21:06.2 13
14. CHLOE WESTON Greenwood HS 350 21:14.2 14
15. CLAIRE WILSON Franklin Community HS 342 21:18.8 15
16. BRITTANY BROYER Martinsville HS 386 21:20.12 16
i7. TORI RITO Martinsville HS 398 21:21.8 )
18. KYLIE KIRETA Franklin Community HS 333 21.:22.4 P
19. MARKELLA TAIVALKOSKI Plainfield HS 378 21:32.86 19
20. BETBANY DAVIS Whiteland HS5 380 21:36.0 290
21. CLAIRE GALLMAN Greenwood HS 345 21:36.3 2]
22. LOGAN CAMPBELL Greenwocd HS 343 21:52.4 P
23. SHELBY SONNEGA Martinsville HS 399 22:10.4 23
24 . KATRINA TAIVALKOSKI Plainfield HS 377 2 24
25.  HANNAH LANGE Martinsville HS 391 .0 25
26. SARAH ANGERMEIER Mooresvitle HS 352 .6 26
Z27. RACHEL DAY Plainfield HS 371 .8 P
28. SAM TURLEY Whiteland HS 385 .5 23
29. SYDNEY RACE Martinsville HS 397 .8 P
30. ALICIA SPIVEY Mooresville HS 364 5,0 30
31. MARY BANNING Plainfield HS 367 .2 P
32. MONICA MILBURN Greenwood HS 347 : .1 T
33. PAYTON KNAPPE Decatur Central HS 31 23:46.0 33
34, CARA CORSARO Decatur Central HS 314 24:02.3 34
35, CHRISTINZ HILL Decatur Central HS 315 0 35
36. BRILEY SAVAGE Decatur Central HS 321 C 36
37, KATILE CAMPBELL Whiteland HS 379 T 37
38. GWEN SNYDER Mooresville HS 363 .8 38
39. HALEY PIEPER Decatur Central HS 320 .5 F
40, STEPHANIE MYRICK Mooresville HS 361 .2 40
41. BROOKE BURNS Mooresville HS 353 LQ 41
4z . KELSEY KLUESNER Martinsville HS 389 .5 P
43. CHRISTIANNA GWINN Mooresville HS 3L .9 p
44, EMILY HASKINS Whiteland HS 383 L0 44
45. ELTZABETH HAGEE Mooresville HS 357 .4 P
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BN

Martinsvilie HS
Franklin Community HS
Plainfield Hs
Mooresville HS

NAME

JACE LOWRY
DALTON BOYER
ANTHONY RICE
NICK MCGREW
TAYLOR LOWRY
RYAN ATKINSON
ANDREW WILHELM
AARON BELCHER
AUSTIN MOREFIELD
Cl CAZEE

ANDREW SCHWARTZ
JD MORRIS

SIMON GAMBOA
ALEX GRAHAM
PATRICK PATTERSON
MICHAEL PASSMORE
DAVID OWENS

ZACH ROTHENBERGER
LEIGH NELSON
CHRIS CORSARO
CLIFFORD MARR
GRANT COLLICOTY
CARLGCS GONZALEZ
LANE GUY
PATRICK WILLIAMS
CALEB HALL
MICHAEL BANNING
JEREMY GARY

Al STEVENSON
JOSH ADAMS

LEE STEFFY

JAMES LIN

AUSTIN FRUITS
COREY STEWART
BRITT MORRIS
NATHAN RANDALL
ANDREW RAWLINS
MITCH DUNCAN
CODY HUGHES
KEVIN COX

CAL BRADFORD
BRIAN GUNN

ISAAC SMITH
CALEB DAVIS
AUSTIN GREEN
JORDAN BELCHER
DREW MORRIS
JONATHON HASSTEDT

SCORES

39 5. becatur Central KS
51 6. Greenwood HS

63 7. whiteland HS
123

MEN'S BOYS VARSITY 5K
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Martinsville HS
plainfield HS
Greenwood HS
Martinsville HS
Martinsville HS
Franklin Community HS
Plainfield HS
Mooresville HS
Franklin Community HS
Martinsville HS
Franklin Community HS
Franklin Community HS
Franklin Community HS
Franklin Community HS
Plainfield HS
Mooresvilie HS
Pilainfield HS
Mooresville HS
Martinsville HS
Decatur Central HS
Martinsville HS
Plainfield HS
Decatur Central HS
martinsville HS
Plainfield HS
whiteland HS
Plainfield HS
Decatur Central HS
Greenwood HS
whiteland HS

Decatur Central HS
Franklin Community HS
whiteland HS
whiteland HS
Mooresvilie HS
Decatur Central HS
Greenwood HS
Greenwood HS
whiteland HS
Greenwood HS

Decatur Central HS
Greenwood HS
Greenwood HS
whiteland HS
whiteland HS
Mooresville HS
Decatur Central HS
Mooresville HS

NUM
163
179
157
166
164
140
185
168
147
161
149
148
142

183
175
182
176
167
134

180
136
162
186
192
178
135
159
188
139
146
190
194
173
138
156
152
193
151
133
153
158
189
191
169
137
172

RESULTS

16:19.
16:29.
16:30.
16:36.
16:42.
16:47.
16:56.
16:57.
16:58.
17:02.
17:05.
317:10.
17:12.
17:19.
17:26.
17:27.
17:31.
17:32.
17:33.
17:41.
17:44.
17:45.
17:48.
17:56.
17:57.
18:05.
18:06.
i8:11.
18:14.
18:15.
18:16.
18:16.
18:19.
18:23.
18:24.
18:28.
18:31.
18:37.
18:41.
18:45.
18:56.
19:08.
19:17.
19:29.
19:32.
20:09.
20:23.
22:44.
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138
147
162



